
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Classes are held from 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. in the Dameron Annex Building  
at 445 West Acacia Street, Stockton, CA, 95203 (Entrance on Lincoln Street) 

 

Available Class Dates      
Wednesday, January 08     Wednesday, July 08 
Wednesday, January 22 Wednesday, July 22 
Wednesday, February 12 Wednesday, August 12 
Wednesday, February 26 Wednesday, August 26 
Wednesday, March 11 Wednesday, September 09 
Wednesday, March 25 Wednesday, September 23 
Wednesday, April 08 Wednesday, October 14 
Wednesday, April 22 Wednesday, October 28 
Wednesday, May 13 Wednesday, November 04 
Wednesday, May 27 Wednesday, November 18 
Wednesday, June 10 Wednesday, December 09 
Wednesday, June 24 

 

 
To schedule a class or for questions, contact our Orthopedic Program Coordinator at: 

 

                    Orthopedic Program Coordinator 
                                                         Ph:  (209) 944-5550 ext. 3860 
          

2020 Class Schedule 

Dameron Hospital 
Orthopedic Joint 
Surgery Program 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Classes are held on Wednesdays 
from 2 p.m. to 4 p.m. 

 
Class Locations 
Dameron Annex Conference Room 
445 West Acacia Street, 1st Floor 
Enter on North Lincoln Street 

 

Orthopedic Joint Surgery Class Location 


	Classes are held on Wednesdays from 2 p.m. to 4 p.m.

